
Country Name Class A B C D E Fly
Total Total Total Total Total HG LG Count HG LG O/All

AUS Tyson Trotter LG 52.01 46.00 48.02 49.01 46.01 241.05 5 1 1
AUS Tyson Trotter HG 55.00 43.00 49.00 42.01 51.01 240.02 2 1 2
AUS Michael Bell LG 50.03 44.00 45.00 52.01 48.00 239.04 4 2 3

TEXAS Denny Henderson HG 55.01 46.00 51.01 40.00 47.00 239.02 0.00 2 2 4
AUS Ken Perrin HG 48.00 53.00 46.01 43.00 47.00 237.01 1 3 5

TEXAS Travis Frazer LG 49.00 41.00 40.00 40.00 57.01 0.00 227.01 1 3 6
AUS Vince Vaina HG 48.00 43.00 49.00 42.01 43.01 225.02 2 4 7

TEXAS Ron Childers LG 48.00 35.00 47.02 52.01 42.00 0.00 224.03 3 4 8
AUS Grant Groves HG 55.00 56.00 35.00 31.00 47.01 224.01 1 5 9

TEXAS Gary Warlow LG 52.00 46.00 41.00 46.01 35.01 0.00 220.02 2 5 10
TEXAS Scott Deal LG 53.00 50.02 46.00 43.00 27.00 0.00 219.02 2 6 11
AUS Grant Groves LG 52.02 47.01 32.00 40.01 46.00 217.04 4 7 12
AUS Ken Perrin LG 49.01 45.01 47.00 34.00 42.01 217.03 3 8 13
AUS Jethro Perdon HG 42.00 36.00 42.01 43.01 54.00 217.02 2 6 14
AUS Nick Aagren HG 42.00 35.00 45.00 54.01 40.00 216.01 1 7 15

TEXAS Donnel Gaines LG 51.00 59.04 29.00 30.00 45.00 0.00 214.04 4 9 16
AUS Marcus Bowen LG 53.00 23.00 52.00 51.00 35.00 214.00 0 10 17
AUS Bob Wright LG 52.01 45.00 35.00 54.02 26.00 212.03 3 11 18
AUS Vince Vaina LG 43.00 50.00 32.00 39.00 48.02 212.02 2 12 19
AUS Nick Aagren LG 38.00 45.00 28.00 52.01 48.00 211.01 1 13 20

TEXAS Kyle Schultz LG 45.01 52.00 38.01 41.00 33.00 0.00 209.02 2 14 21
TEXAS Gary Warlow HG 52.00 33.00 22.00 50.02 51.02 208.04 0.00 4 8 22
AUS Macka LG 43.00 46.00 37.01 40.00 41.01 207.02 2 15 23
AUS Michael Bell HG 41.00 44.00 46.01 38.00 35.00 204.01 1 9 24

TEXAS Ron Childers HG 46.01 46.00 20.00 38.00 53.01 203.02 0.00 2 10 25
TEXAS Darrel Martin LG 51.00 21.00 46.00 43.00 41.00 0.00 202.00 0 16 26
TEXAS Duane Thomas LG 52.00 28.00 30.00 47.00 41.00 0.00 198.00 0 17 27
TEXAS Marc Babin HG 41.01 39.01 47.00 32.00 35.00 194.02 0.00 2 11 28
TEXAS Donnel Gaines HG 47.00 55.00 34.00 50.01 8.00 194.01 0.00 1 12 29
TEXAS Justin Cockcroft HG 50.00 44.00 14.00 33.01 50.01 191.02 0.00 2 13 30
TEXAS Richard Miller LG 47.00 35.00 42.01 22.00 44.01 0.00 190.02 2 18 31
AUS Jethro Perdon LG 34.00 43.01 20.00 43.00 50.00 190.01 1 19 32

TEXAS Travis Frazer HG 52.00 42.00 11.00 30.00 54.03 189.03 0.00 3 14 33
TEXAS Les Stone HG 42.00 50.00 31.00 21.00 45.00 189.00 0.00 0 15 34
TEXAS Scott Deal HG 48.00 28.00 37.00 30.00 45.02 188.02 0.00 2 16 35
TEXAS Gary Walters LG 55.01 26.00 20.00 44.00 42.00 0.00 187.01 1 20 36
TEXAS Darrel Martin HG 40.00 43.00 28.00 53.00 19.00 183.00 0.00 0 17 37
TEXAS Ron Wilson HG 51.00 28.00 41.01 27.01 35.01 182.03 0.00 3 18 38
TEXAS Larry Deese LG 24.00 41.02 43.01 39.00 33.00 0.00 180.03 3 21 39
AUS Macka HG 49.00 28.00 42.00 24.00 36.00 179.00 0 19 40
AUS Bob Wright HG 30.00 35.00 41.00 35.00 37.00 178.00 0 20 41

TEXAS Gary Walters HG 48.01 40.00 26.00 16.00 47.01 177.02 0.00 2 21 42
TEXAS Jackie Schmidt HG 50.00 28.00 30.00 43.00 26.00 177.00 0.00 0 22 43
TEXAS Tommie Middleton LG 51.00 31.00 37.00 34.00 24.00 0.00 177.00 0 22 43
TEXAS Johnny Gregory LG 37.01 25.00 50.01 35.00 28.00 0.00 175.02 2 23 45
AUS Andrew Fox LG 46.00 39.00 19.00 32.00 37.00 173.00 0 24 46

TEXAS Wayne Young LG 38.01 5.00 41.00 37.00 51.00 0.00 172.01 1 25 47
AUS Brad Gooley HG 26.00 33.00 32.00 48.00 31.01 170.01 1 23 48

TEXAS Duane Thomas HG 44.00 48.01 8.00 23.00 45.01 168.02 0.00 2 24 49
AUS Peter van Meurs HG 22.00 32.00 35.00 26.00 52.01 167.01 1 25 50

TEXAS Kyle Schultz HG 49.00 26.00 25.00 27.00 39.01 166.01 0.00 1 26 51
TEXAS Marc Babin LG 25.00 31.00 48.00 34.00 27.00 0.00 165.00 0 26 52
TEXAS Wayne Young HG 48.01 24.00 50.01 28.00 14.00 164.02 0.00 2 27 53
AUS Marcus Bowen HG 51.01 25.00 18.00 37.00 32.00 163.01 1 28 54

TEXAS Ed Bernabeo HG 37.00 45.00 9.00 45.00 27.00 163.00 0.00 0 29 55
TEXAS Richard Miller HG 39.00 54.02 16.00 35.00 18.00 162.02 0.00 2 30 56
TEXAS Danny Barringer HG 44.00 39.01 23.00 32.00 24.00 162.01 0.00 1 31 57
AUS Brad Gooley LG 43.00 35.00 31.00 34.00 19.00 162.00 0 27 58

TEXAS Jackie Schmidt LG 47.00 36.00 28.00 23.00 25.00 0.00 159.00 0 28 59
TEXAS Larry Deese HG 55.00 19.00 13.00 23.00 44.02 154.02 0.00 2 32 60
TEXAS Larry Klutts HG 53.00 35.00 0.00 44.00 21.00 153.00 0.00 0 33 61
TEXAS Gordon Conelay LG 26.00 33.00 11.00 35.00 41.00 0.00 146.00 0 29 62
TEXAS Cody Stone LG 47.00 32.00 19.00 0.00 46.00 0.00 144.00 0 30 63

Pine Valley - Texas - v Little River (Melbourne) 500 Metre Fly Shoot
500m Fly Ranked Leader Board - USA v Australia Match May 2018

Total Rank



TEXAS Ron Wilson LG 51.00 18.00 25.00 17.00 32.00 0.00 143.00 0 31 64
TEXAS Danny Barringer LG 30.00 21.00 21.00 24.00 37.00 0.00 133.00 0 32 65
AUS Paul Deehan HG 35.00 29.00 42.00 0.00 26.00 132.00 0 34 66

TEXAS Josh Thornton LG 26.00 21.00 27.00 44.00 1.00 0.00 119.00 0 33 67
TEXAS Donald Rose LG 23.00 17.00 30.00 33.01 5.00 0.00 108.01 1 34 68
AUS David Westman LG 19.00 13.00 17.00 7.00 44.00 100.00 0 35 69
AUS David Westman HG 19.00 34.00 22.00 16.00 6.00 97.00 0 35 70
AUS Andrew Fox HG 18.00 16.00 27.00 8.00 25.00 94.00 0 36 71
AUS Glen Ross LG 0.00 24.00 8.00 0.00 17.00 49.00 0 36 72

Best Target Grant Groves AUS 56
Small Group ?? - USA 1.118"

Best Target Donnel Gaines USA 59.04
Small Group ?? - USA 1.192"

Heavy Gun

Light Gun
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Detail Bench Name Class Fly
Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total HG LG Count O/All HG LG

2 7 Denny Henderson HG 47 8 55.01 39.00 7 46.00 43.01 8 51.01 34.00 6 40.00 41.00 6 47.00 239.02 0.00 2 1 1
3 7 Travis Frazer LG 41.00 8 49.00 35.00 6 41.00 34.00 6 40.00 34.00 6 40.00 48.01 9 57.01 0.00 227.01 1 2 1
3 14 Ron Childers LG 41.00 7 48.00 28.00 7 35.00 40.02 7 47.02 44.01 8 52.01 36.00 6 42.00 0.00 224.03 3 3 2
3 13 Gary Warlow LG 44.00 8 52.00 39.00 7 46.00 36.00 5 41.00 39.01 7 46.01 29.01 6 35.01 0.00 220.02 2 4 3
3 18 Scott Deal LG 45.00 8 53.00 43.02 7 50.02 39.00 7 46.00 35.00 8 43.00 21.00 6 27.00 0.00 219.02 2 5 4
4 14 Donnel Gaines LG 44.00 7 51.00 50.04 9 59.04 23.00 6 29.00 23.00 7 30.00 38.00 7 45.00 0.00 214.04 4 6 5
3 11 Kyle Schultz LG 39.01 6 45.01 45.00 7 52.00 33.01 5 38.01 35.00 6 41.00 27.00 6 33.00 0.00 209.02 2 7 6
1 13 Gary Warlow HG 44.00 8 52.00 26.00 7 33.00 15.00 7 22.00 43.02 7 50.02 44.02 7 51.02 208.04 0.00 4 8 2
1 14 Ron Childers HG 39.01 7 46.01 40.00 6 46.00 20.00 0 20.00 31.00 7 38.00 45.01 8 53.01 203.02 0.00 2 9 3
4 18 Darrel Martin LG 43.00 8 51.00 14.00 7 21.00 39.00 7 46.00 36.00 7 43.00 34.00 7 41.00 0.00 202.00 0 10 7
3 16 Duane Thomas LG 44.00 8 52.00 20.00 8 28.00 23.00 7 30.00 38.00 9 47.00 36.00 5 41.00 0.00 198.00 0 11 8
1 12 Marc Babin HG 36.01 5 41.01 33.01 6 39.01 39.00 8 47.00 27.00 5 32.00 31.00 4 35.00 194.02 0.00 2 12 4
2 14 Donnel Gaines HG 39.00 8 47.00 47.00 8 55.00 27.00 7 34.00 43.01 7 50.01 1.00 7 8.00 194.01 0.00 1 13 5
1 9 Justin Cockcroft HG 43.00 7 50.00 38.00 6 44.00 8.00 6 14.00 27.01 6 33.01 43.01 7 50.01 191.02 0.00 2 14 6
4 12 Richard Miller LG 40.00 7 47.00 29.00 6 35.00 36.01 6 42.01 15.00 7 22.00 38.01 6 44.01 0.00 190.02 2 15 9
1 7 Travis Frazer HG 44.00 8 52.00 34.00 8 42.00 6.00 5 11.00 23.00 7 30.00 46.03 8 54.03 189.03 0.00 3 16 7
1 6 Les Stone HG 36.00 6 42.00 43.00 7 50.00 28.00 3 31.00 16.00 5 21.00 37.00 8 45.00 189.00 0.00 0 17 8
1 18 Scott Deal HG 39.00 9 48.00 24.00 4 28.00 33.00 4 37.00 29.00 1 30.00 38.02 7 45.02 188.02 0.00 2 18 9
3 15 Gary Walters LG 47.01 8 55.01 18.00 8 26.00 15.00 5 20.00 37.00 7 44.00 34.00 8 42.00 0.00 187.01 1 19 10
2 18 Darrel Martin HG 36.00 4 40.00 37.00 6 43.00 21.00 7 28.00 44.00 9 53.00 12.00 7 19.00 183.00 0.00 0 20 10
1 17 Ron Wilson HG 43.00 8 51.00 21.00 7 28.00 35.01 6 41.01 26.01 1 27.01 35.01 0 35.01 182.03 0.00 3 21 11
3 8 Larry Deese LG 21.00 3 24.00 34.02 7 41.02 38.01 5 43.01 32.00 7 39.00 29.00 4 33.00 0.00 180.03 3 22 11
1 15 Gary Walters HG 41.01 7 48.01 33.00 7 40.00 20.00 6 26.00 14.00 2 16.00 41.01 6 47.01 177.02 0.00 2 23 12
1 10 Jackie Schmidt HG 43.00 7 50.00 22.00 6 28.00 27.00 3 30.00 37.00 6 43.00 20.00 6 26.00 177.00 0.00 0 24 13
3 9 Tommie Middleton LG 43.00 8 51.00 24.00 7 31.00 31.00 6 37.00 28.00 6 34.00 17.00 7 24.00 0.00 177.00 0 24 12
3 5 Johnny Gregory LG 31.01 6 37.01 18.00 7 25.00 43.01 7 50.01 30.00 5 35.00 22.00 6 28.00 0.00 175.02 2 26 13
4 16 Wayne Young LG 31.01 7 38.01 5.00 0 5.00 35.00 6 41.00 31.00 6 37.00 44.00 7 51.00 0.00 172.01 1 27 14
1 16 Duane Thomas HG 37.00 7 44.00 41.01 7 48.01 8.00 0 8.00 17.00 6 23.00 39.01 6 45.01 168.02 0.00 2 28 14
1 11 Kyle Schultz HG 41.00 8 49.00 18.00 8 26.00 21.00 4 25.00 22.00 5 27.00 34.01 5 39.01 166.01 0.00 1 29 15
3 12 Marc Babin LG 20.00 5 25.00 28.00 3 31.00 41.00 7 48.00 27.00 7 34.00 21.00 6 27.00 0.00 165.00 0 30 15
2 16 Wayne Young HG 40.01 8 48.01 19.00 5 24.00 43.01 7 50.01 25.00 3 28.00 9.00 5 14.00 164.02 0.00 2 31 16
2 10 Ed Bernabeo HG 31.00 6 37.00 39.00 6 45.00 4.00 5 9.00 38.00 7 45.00 20.00 7 27.00 163.00 0.00 0 32 17
2 12 Richard Miller HG 33.00 6 39.00 46.02 8 54.02 13.00 3 16.00 28.00 7 35.00 14.00 4 18.00 162.02 0.00 2 33 18
2 17 Danny Barringer HG 37.00 7 44.00 34.01 5 39.01 18.00 5 23.00 25.00 7 32.00 18.00 6 24.00 162.01 0.00 1 34 19
3 10 Jackie Schmidt LG 39.00 8 47.00 29.00 7 36.00 21.00 7 28.00 21.00 2 23.00 21.00 4 25.00 0.00 159.00 0 35 16

Total Rank

Pine Valley - Texas - 500 Metre Fly Shoot
500m Fly Ranked Leader Board - USA v Australia Match

A B C D E
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Detail Bench Name Class Fly
Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total HG LG Count O/All HG LG

Total Rank

Pine Valley - Texas - 500 Metre Fly Shoot
500m Fly Ranked Leader Board - USA v Australia Match

A B C D E

1 8 Larry Deese HG 47.00 8 55.00 15.00 4 19.00 10.00 3 13.00 17.00 6 23.00 37.02 7 44.02 154.02 0.00 2 36 20
2 13 Larry Klutts HG 45.00 8 53.00 29.00 6 35.00 0.00 0 0.00 35.00 9 44.00 21.00 0 21.00 153.00 0.00 0 37 21
4 9 Gordon Conelay LG 21.00 5 26.00 28.00 5 33.00 6.00 5 11.00 29.00 6 35.00 34.00 7 41.00 0.00 146.00 0 38 17
3 6 Cody Stone LG 39.00 8 47.00 30.00 2 32.00 19.00 0 19.00 0.00 0 0.00 41.00 5 46.00 0.00 144.00 0 39 18
3 17 Ron Wilson LG 43.00 8 51.00 11.00 7 18.00 21.00 4 25.00 15.00 2 17.00 25.00 7 32.00 0.00 143.00 0 40 19
4 17 Danny Barringer LG 24.00 6 30.00 16.00 5 21.00 16.00 5 21.00 18.00 6 24.00 31.00 6 37.00 0.00 133.00 0 41 20
4 5 Josh Thornton LG 21.00 5 26.00 18.00 3 21.00 25.00 2 27.00 38.00 6 44.00 1.00 0 1.00 0.00 119.00 0 42 21
4 6 Donald Rose LG 15.00 8 23.00 17.00 0 17.00 23.00 7 30.00 28.01 5 33.01 5.00 0 5.00 0.00 108.01 1 43 22
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B02 D1 Tyson Trotter LG 44 8 1 52.01 39 7 0 46.00 41 7 2 48.02 40 9 1 49.01 38 8 1 46.01 241.05 241.05 5 1 1
B02 D2 Tyson Trotter HG 47 8 0 55.00 35 8 0 43.00 42 7 0 49.00 36 6 1 42.01 44 7 1 51.01 240.02 240.02 2 2 1
B12 D1 Michael Bell LG 43 7 3 50.03 38 6 0 44.00 39 6 0 45.00 44 8 1 52.01 41 7 0 48.00 239.04 239.04 4 3 2
B11 D2 Ken Perrin HG 41 7 0 48.00 45 8 0 53.00 39 7 1 46.01 36 7 0 43.00 40 7 0 47.00 237.01 237.01 1 4 2
B16 D2 Vince Vaina HG 41 7 0 48.00 37 6 0 43.00 42 7 0 49.00 36 6 1 42.01 37 6 1 43.01 225.02 225.02 2 5 3
B01 D2 Grant Groves HG 46 9 0 55.00 47 9 0 56.00 30 5 0 35.00 24 7 0 31.00 41 6 1 47.01 224.01 224.01 1 6 4
B01 D1 Grant Groves LG 45 7 2 52.02 39 8 1 47.01 28 4 0 32.00 35 5 1 40.01 39 7 0 46.00 217.04 217.04 4 7 3
B11 D1 Ken Perrin LG 42 7 1 49.01 39 6 1 45.01 40 7 0 47.00 28 6 0 34.00 36 6 1 42.01 217.03 217.03 3 8 4
B17 D2 Jethro Perdon HG 34 8 0 42.00 31 5 0 36.00 36 6 1 42.01 37 6 1 43.01 45 9 0 54.00 217.02 217.02 2 9 5
B08 D2 Nick Aagren HG 35 7 0 42.00 32 3 0 35.00 40 5 0 45.00 46 8 1 54.01 34 6 0 40.00 216.01 216.01 1 10 6
B06 D1 Marcus Bowen LG 45 8 0 53.00 18 5 0 23.00 45 7 0 52.00 44 7 0 51.00 30 5 0 35.00 214.00 214 0 11 5
B14 D1 Bob Wright LG 44 8 1 52.01 38 7 0 45.00 30 5 0 35.00 45 9 2 54.02 23 3 0 26.00 212.03 212.03 3 12 6
B16 D1 Vince Vaina LG 38 5 0 43.00 43 7 0 50.00 32 0 0 32.00 33 6 0 39.00 42 6 2 48.02 212.02 212.02 2 13 7
B08 D1 Nick Aagren LG 33 5 0 38.00 38 7 0 45.00 26 2 0 28.00 45 7 1 52.01 41 7 0 48.00 211.01 211.01 1 14 8
B18 D1 Macka LG 36 7 0 43.00 39 7 0 46.00 34 3 1 37.01 33 7 0 40.00 34 7 1 41.01 207.02 207.02 2 15 9
B12 D2 Michael Bell HG 34 7 0 41.00 38 6 0 44.00 38 8 1 46.01 32 6 0 38.00 31 4 0 35.00 204.01 204.01 1 16 7
B17 D1 Jethro Perdon LG 29 5 0 34.00 38 5 1 43.01 19 1 0 20.00 37 6 0 43.00 41 9 0 50.00 190.01 190.01 1 17 10
B18 D2 Macka HG 42 7 0 49.00 25 3 0 28.00 35 7 0 42.00 19 5 0 24.00 31 5 0 36.00 179.00 179 0 18 8
B14 D2 Bob Wright HG 24 6 0 30.00 29 6 0 35.00 35 6 0 41.00 29 6 0 35.00 30 7 0 37.00 178.00 178 0 19 9
B10 D1 Andrew Fox LG 38 8 0 46.00 32 7 0 39.00 18 1 0 19.00 28 4 0 32.00 32 5 0 37.00 173.00 173 0 20 11
B03 D2 Brad Gooley HG 22 4 0 26.00 30 3 0 33.00 28 4 0 32.00 41 7 0 48.00 26 5 1 31.01 170.01 170.01 1 21 10
B04 D2 Peter van Meurs HG 15 7 0 22.00 28 4 0 32.00 31 4 0 35.00 25 1 0 26.00 44 8 1 52.01 167.01 167.01 1 22 11
B06 D2 Marcus Bowen HG 43 8 1 51.01 22 3 0 25.00 9 9 0 18.00 30 7 0 37.00 26 6 0 32.00 163.01 163.01 1 23 12
B03 D1 Brad Gooley LG 38 5 0 43.00 30 5 0 35.00 29 2 0 31.00 30 4 0 34.00 16 3 0 19.00 162.00 162 0 24 12
B09 D2 Paul Deehan HG 31 4 0 35.00 24 5 0 29.00 37 5 0 42.00 0 0 0 0.00 22 4 0 26.00 132.00 132 0 25 13
B07 D1 David Westman LG 17 2 0 19.00 7 6 0 13.00 15 2 0 17.00 7 0 0 7.00 37 7 0 44.00 100.00 100 0 26 13
B07 D2 David Westman HG 15 4 0 19.00 30 4 0 34.00 22 0 0 22.00 16 0 0 16.00 6 0 0 6.00 97.00 97 0 27 14
B10 D2 Andrew Fox HG 17 1 0 18.00 12 4 0 16.00 21 6 0 27.00 1 7 0 8.00 20 5 0 25.00 94.00 94 0 28 15
B15 D1 Glen Ross LG 0 0 0 0.00 17 7 0 24.00 4 4 0 8.00 0 0 0 0.00 17 0 0 17.00 49.00 49 0 29 14

SG LG Jethro Perdon 1.324"
HS LG Bob Wright 54.02

SG HG Grant Groves 1.839"
HS HG Grant Groves 56.00

VICTORIAN STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS FLY SHOOT 500 28-04-2018

A B C D E TOTAL RANK
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